ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12215

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12215-C-9-5001
12215-C-9-5002
12215-C-9-5003
12215-C-9-5004
12215-C-9-5005

DG KHAN

STUDENT NAME

DIYA FATIMA

NOUSHEEN RIAZ

AYESHA AKBAR

SYEDA KHADIJA BATOOL NAQV!I
ZAHRA AKRAM

DAANISH SCHOOL (GIRLS)

FATHER NAME
PERVAIZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
GHULAM AKBAR
SYED MAALIK ASHTAR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

CLASS

9

9
9
9
9

%AGE
91.11%
77.78%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:5
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